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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Bucher Yanik (2003) 20.00

+ Duss Yvan (2003) 10.00
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Roth Jan (2004) 20.00

+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Roth Tim (2004) 20.00

+ Simmen Robin (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00

1 Burren Dominik (2003) 19.75
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 10.00
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75

1 Knecht Michael (2003) 19.75
+ Hodel Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Nico (2003) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 19.50
+ Maeder David (2003) 9.75
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75

1 Vogt Sandro (2004) 19.00
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00
- Burgherr Cyrill (2004) 9.00

2 Burgherr Cyrill (2004) 18.75
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 9.75
- Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.00

1 Meyer Christian (2004) 18.75
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00
- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 18.75
+ Kulmer Nick (2004) 10.00
- Meyer Christian (2004) 8.75

1 Uebersax Mike (2003) 18.75
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.75
+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 18.50
- Müller Pascal (2003) 8.75
+ Burgherr Noah (2003) 9.75

1 a Arnold Linus (2004) 18.50
+ Gammeter Janis (2004) 10.00
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

1 b Bucher Conall (2004) 18.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

1 c Duss Yvan (2003) 18.50
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50
+ Gammeter Robin (2003) 10.00

1 Hodel Joel (2003) 18.50
o Knecht Michael (2003) 8.50
+ Müller Pascal (2003) 10.00

1 a Kulmer Nick (2004) 18.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00

1 b Kunz Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00

1 Maeder David (2003) 18.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 a Simmen Robin (2004) 18.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
+ Felder Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 b Stadelmann Nico (2003) 18.50
+ Burgherr Noah (2003) 10.00
o Knecht Michael (2003) 8.50

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 18.50
+ Gammeter Robin (2003) 10.00
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50

1 Felder Lukas (2004) 18.25
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 9.75
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50

1 a Graf Gian (2003) 18.25
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 9.75
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 b Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.25
+ Buob Robin (2003) 9.75
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 Niederberger Tobias (2004) 18.25
o Burgherr Cyrill (2004) 8.50
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 9.75

1 Brüderli Benoit (2004) 17.25
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50
- Gammeter Janis (2004) 8.75

1 Gammeter Janis (2004) 17.25
o Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50
- Brüderli Benoit (2004) 8.75

1 Müller Pascal (2003) 17.25
- Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.75
o Hodel Joel (2003) 8.50

1 Furter Jannis (2004) 17.25
o Felder Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75

1 a Buob Robin (2003) 17.00
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50

1 b Burgherr Noah (2003) 17.00
o Stadelmann Nico (2003) 8.50
o Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.50

1 a Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 b Gammeter Robin (2003) 17.00
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

1 Jakob Robin (2003) 17.00
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

1 Zumsteg Nico (2004) 17.00
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Kulmer Nick (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Buob Nils (2009) 20.00

+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 10.00
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Köpfli Livio (2009) 20.00

+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 10.00
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Krummenacher Severin (2010) 20.00

+ Müller Aron (2010) 10.00
+ Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00

1 a Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 20.00
+ Erne Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Strebel David (2009) 10.00

1 b Riedweg Maurice (2009) 20.00
+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 10.00
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 19.75
+ Imhof Yannik (2010) 10.00
+ Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 9.75

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 19.75
+ Moser Patrick (2009) 10.00
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75

1 Notter Henry (2010) 19.50
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 9.75

1 Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 18.75
+ Eichenberger Andrin (2009) 10.00
- Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.75

1 Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 18.75
+ Hartmann Jannik (2010) 10.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75

1 Fuchs Micha (2009) 18.50
+ Höpli Felix (2009) 9.75
- Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 8.75

1 Eichenberger Andrin (2009) 18.50
o Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 8.50
+ Treier Lias (2009) 10.00

1 Furter Loris (2009) 18.50
+ Kramer Tobias (2009) 10.00
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50

1 a Höpli Felix (2009) 18.50
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50
+ Imhof Yannik (2010) 10.00

1 b Jordi Mauro (2009) 18.50
+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50

1 Kramer Tobias (2009) 18.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00

1 Schumacher Tim (2010) 18.50
o Notter Henry (2010) 8.75
+ Moser Patrick (2009) 9.75

1 Strebel David (2009) 18.50
+ Treier Lias (2009) 10.00
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
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1 Zinsel Nik (2009) 18.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
+ Erne Michael (2009) 10.00

1 a Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 18.25
o Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50
+ Hartmann Jannik (2010) 9.75

1 b Fäs Leroy (2009) 18.25
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.25
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 18.25
+ Zinsel Nik (2009) 9.75
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

1 a Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.25
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 b Rösch Ruben (2009) 18.25
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 18.25
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 9.75
o Notter Henry (2010) 8.50

1 Wicki Elias (2010) 18.25
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
+ Müller Aron (2010) 9.75

1 Erne Michael (2009) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Zinsel Nik (2009) 8.50

1 a Hartmann Jannik (2010) 17.00
o Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 8.50
o Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50

1 b Huber Elias (2009) 17.00
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50
o Kramer Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 c Imhof Yannik (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.50

1 a Meier Jannik (2009) 17.00
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50
o Fäs Leroy (2009) 8.50

1 b Moser Patrick (2009) 17.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50

1 c Müller Aron (2010) 17.00
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Treier Lias (2009) 17.00
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
o Eichenberger Andrin (2009) 8.50

1 Wyssmann Tim (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Müller Nico (2006) 20.00

+ Roth Leon (2006) 10.00
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 20.00

+ Gygax David (2005) 10.00
+ Keller Enzo (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Widmer Simon (2006) 20.00

+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.75
+ Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.75
+ Bucher Livio (2005) 10.00

1 b Eisenring Damian (2006) 19.75
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 c Eisenring Florian (2005) 19.75
+ Rosati Marvin (2005) 10.00
+ Meier Dario (2005) 9.75

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.75
+ Suter Rico (2005) 9.75
+ Meier Denis (2005) 10.00

1 a Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 19.75
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 10.00

1 b Maltsev Stepan (2005) 19.75
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 10.00
+ Keller Nico (2005) 9.75

1 Steffen Lunik (2006) 19.75
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

1 Keller Max (2006) 19.50
+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 Studinger Robin (2006) 19.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 9.75

1 Miksa Simeon (2005) 18.75
- Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75
+ Schreiber Andri (2005) 10.00

1 a Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.75
+ Müller Mathias (2006) 10.00
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75

1 b Gygax David (2005) 18.75
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 18.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 10.00

1 Buob Mike (2005) 18.50
- Meier Denis (2005) 8.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
+ Zinsel Leon (2005) 10.00

1 Keller Nico (2005) 18.50
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50

1 Leutwyler Marco (2006) 18.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 a Meier Dario (2005) 18.50
+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 10.00
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

1 b Muff Gianluca (2006) 18.50
+ Steiner Lars (2006) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 c Roth Leon (2006) 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 10.00

1 d Schenker Matthias (2006) 18.50
o Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 Steiner Lars (2006) 18.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 Zemp Raphael (2006) 18.50
o Keller Max (2006) 8.50
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 10.00

1 Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.25
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50

1 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 18.25
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

1 b Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.25
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

1 a Bieri Manuel (2006) 18.25
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.25
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 9.75
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 c Bucher Livio (2005) 18.25
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 9.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Enzo (2005) 18.25
+ Zinsel Leon (2005) 9.75
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Lüthi Raphael (2006) 18.25
+ Schenker Matthias (2006) 9.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 Rosati Marvin (2005) 18.25
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Suter Rico (2005) 9.75
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1 Reinhard Roman (2005) 18.00
- Bader Ilian (2005) 9.00
- Zimmermann Swen (2005) 9.00

2 a Bader Ilian (2005) 17.75
- Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.00
- Zimmermann Swen (2005) 8.75

2 b Zimmermann Swen (2005) 17.75
- Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.00
- Bader Ilian (2005) 8.75

1 Buchmann Moritz (2005) 17.25
- Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.75
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

1 a Läuchli Max (2006) 17.25
- Schreiber Andri (2005) 8.75
o Keller Max (2006) 8.50

1 b Meier Denis (2005) 17.25
- Buob Mike (2005) 8.75
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 Schreiber Andri (2005) 17.25
- Läuchli Max (2006) 8.75
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50

1 Bossert Simon (2006) 17.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

1 a Glutz Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Grod Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Bucher Livio (2005) 8.50
o Gygax David (2005) 8.50

1 a Müller Mathias (2006) 17.00
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 b Riedweg Matteo (2005) 17.00
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 a Schibler Valentin (2006) 17.00
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

1 b Soland Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Rico (2005) 17.00
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50

1 Wicki Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Keller Nico (2005) 8.50
o Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 a Zinsel Leon (2005) 17.00
o Keller Enzo (2005) 8.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 b Zubler Niklas (2006) 17.00
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Thut Andrin (2007) 20.00

+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Bader Christoph (2007) 19.75

+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 10.00
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.75

 
1 Grod Pascal (2007) 19.75

+ Wyss Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75

1 a Meier Silvan (2008) 19.75
+ Steffen Leon (2008) 10.00
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75

1 b Peter Aron (2007) 19.75
+ Käch Tim (2007) 10.00
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 c Röösli Janik (2007) 19.75
+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 10.00
+ Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.75

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 19.75
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 10.00

1 Zach Finn (2008) 19.75
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00

2 a Ackermann Silas (2008) 19.50
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75

2 b Anderegg Fabian (2008) 19.50
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Wanzenried Tim (2008) 9.75

2 c Berger Leon (2008) 19.50
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75
+ Krauer John (2008) 9.75

2 d Francioni Ramiro (2007) 19.50
+ Ackermann Filip (2007) 9.75
+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 9.75

1 Stocker Luca (2008) 18.75
+ Kunz Mario (2008) 10.00
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.75

1 Tschumper Gian (2007) 18.75
+ Kunz Ramon (2007) 10.00
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.75

1 Gehrig Lenn (2008) 18.50
+ Allemann Chris (2008) 9.75
- Bürki Simon (2008) 8.75

1 Fäs Jamie (2007) 18.50
+ Felder Tobias (2007) 10.00
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 a Häfliger Nicola (2008) 18.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
+ Allemann Chris (2008) 10.00

1 b Häfliger Tino (2007) 18.50
+ Knecht Casey (2007) 10.00
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

1 c Hänni Manuel (2008) 18.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Kunz Mario (2008) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 18.50
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00
o Thut Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Kunz Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Felder Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 Steiger Elia (2007) 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

1 Stöckli Mattia (2008) 18.50
+ Gloor Aurelio (2008) 10.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Sutter Marco (2008) 18.50
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 10.00

1 Ackermann Filip (2007) 18.25
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 9.75

1 a Bergner Dustin (2007) 18.25
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
+ Stuber Gian (2007) 9.75

1 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.25
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Gerber David (2008) 18.25
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
+ Egger Simon (2008) 9.75

1 a Knecht Casey (2007) 18.25
o Häfliger Tino (2007) 8.50
+ Gloor Aurelio (2008) 9.75

1 b Krauer John (2008) 18.25
+ Egger Simon (2008) 9.75
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Lüthi Manuel (2008) 18.25
+ Hänni Manuel (2008) 9.75
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.25
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75

1 Schumacher Daniel (2007) 18.25
+ Stuber Gian (2007) 9.75
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50

1 a Steffen Leon (2008) 18.25
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Zubler Timo (2008) 9.75

1 b Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.25
+ Käch Tim (2007) 9.75
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

1 c Wanzenried Tim (2008) 18.25
+ Zubler Timo (2008) 9.75
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
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1 Wyss Ramon (2007) 18.25
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 Bürki Simon (2008) 17.50
- Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 8.75
- Gehrig Lenn (2008) 8.75

1 Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 17.25
- Bürki Simon (2008) 8.75
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Felder Tobias (2007) 17.25
o Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.75
o Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Höpli Moritz (2007) 17.25
o Thut Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Filip (2007) 8.75

2 Allemann Chris (2008) 17.00
o Gehrig Lenn (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

1 Egger Simon (2008) 17.00
o Krauer John (2008) 8.50
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50

1 Gloor Aurelio (2008) 17.00
o Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50
o Knecht Casey (2007) 8.50

1 a Käch Tim (2007) 17.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 b Kunz Mario (2008) 17.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
o Hänni Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 Schaller Luca (2008) 17.00
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 a Stuber Gian (2007) 17.00
o Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.50

1 b Studinger Gian (2007) 17.00
o Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 von Rotz Raphael (2007) 17.00
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50
o Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Zubler Timo (2008) 17.00
o Wanzenried Tim (2008) 8.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50


